
Oomssport Cup 4 - Den Haag 20-11-2021

Startgroep 2

Oomssport-Cup Startgroep 2  4

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor
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1 Joren Verhoog Zoeterwoude 16,1G12 135

2 Bart Groot RotterdamR172 16,135

3 Cornel van Zaal Rotterdam 15G94 35

4 Johan Haaring MaaslandR10 1535

5 Cees-Jan Bos ZevenhuizenR171 1435

6 Dennis Lamboo Voorschoten 14G89 35

7 Willem Jan Molleman VoorschotenR62 1335

8 Mark Veenstra Delft 13G60 35

9 Frans van Herpen Pijnacker-Nootdorp 12G3 35

10 Nerena van Vuuren MaaslandW99 16,135

11 Jorn Limburg Mijdrecht 11G69 35

12 Jeroen Cox Vlaardingen 10G66 35

13 Marc Nieuwenhuijse UlvenhoutG21 35

14 Marco van Koppen PoeldijkR13 1235

15 Mariska van Zon WateringenW97 1535

16 Arjan Kuiper VoorburgR21 1135

17 Stijn van Liefland DelftR177 1035

18 Serge van der Goes NootdorpR33 935

19 Gerard van Klink Oude WeteringR18 835

20 Carl van Noppen ReeuwijkR47 135

21 Richard Bennis 's GravenhageR77 735

22 Pepijn de Nie Maassluis 9G55 35

23 Valentijn Visch RotterdamR87 635

24 Martijn Coeveld DelftR54 535

25 Ger van der Hoeven De Lier 8G57 35

26 Jennifer van Leeuwen PijnackerW4 1435

27 Jos Drabbels LeidenR4 435

28 Marco Tiller LeidenR22 3 335

29 Arnoud Haffmans Delfgauw 7G85 534

30 Stefan Lenselink Barendrecht 6G47 34

31 Floriaan Alfrink 's-GravenhageR190 234

20-11-2021 22:28:42 1 van 135rnd 14km 00:22:07uur (gem. 37,9sec) 38,0km/h



TussenklassementSeizoen: 21-22 Gewestelijk Dames D2 - Oomssport-Competitie Dames D2 t/m wedstrijd  4 (20-

pos nr naam aft pnt1 2 3 4

Nerena van Vuuren 62,2W991 15 16,1 15 16,1

Mariska van Zon 62,2W972 16,1 15 16,1 15

Alessandra Primavera 40W443 13 13 14

Jennifer van Leeuwen 37W44 11 12 14

Bionda Heeringa 28W545 14 14

Maaike van der Horst 23W386 10 13

Sophia van der Laan 12W317 12

20-11-2021 22:28:44 1 van 1



TussenklassementSeizoen: 21-22 Gewestelijk Heren C2 - Oomssport-Competitie Heren C2 t/m wedstrijd  4 (20-11-

pos nr naam aft pnt1 2 3 4

Dennis Lamboo 54,1G891 16,1 14 10 14

Mark Veenstra 46,1G602 11 16,1 6 13

Jorn Limburg 45G693 14 9 11 11

Joris Bellingwout 45G844 15 15 15

Joren Verhoog 44,2G125 12 16,1 16,1

Frans van Herpen 44G36 9 10 13 12

Arnoud Haffmans 40G857 13 13 7 7

Ger van der Hoeven 39G578 12 11 8 8

Cornel van Zaal 29G949 14 15

Stefan Lenselink 25G4710 10 9 6

Pepijn de Nie 14G5511 5 9

Patrick Smaal 12G612 12

Jeroen Cox 10G6613 10

Jeroen Splinter 8G8214 8

20-11-2021 22:28:45 1 van 1



TussenklassementSeizoen: 21-22 Gewestelijk Masters M2 - Oomssport-Competitie Masters M2 t/m wedstrijd  4 (2

pos nr naam aft pnt1 2 3 4

Bart Groot 60,1R1721 14 15 15 16,1

Johan Haaring 49R102 12 14 8 15

Cees-Jan Bos 45R1713 4 13 14 14

Jos Drabbels 43,1R44 11 12 16,1 4

Willem Jan Molleman 43R625 15 3 12 13

Marco Tiller 41,1R226 9 16,1 13 3

Stijn van Liefland 31R1777 11 10 10

Marco van Koppen 29R138 8 9 12

Martijn Coeveld 24R549 6 6 7 5

Stefan van Steekelenburg 24R17810 13 11

Frank Steenkamp 24R3211 10 9 5

Serge van der Goes 22R3312 2 5 6 9

Richard Bennis 20R7713 3 7 3 7

Harrald Hoogeveen 18R6614 7 10 1

Richard Stolwijk 16,1R9115 16,1

Arjan Kuiper 14R2116 1 2 11

Gerard van Klink 13R1817 4 1 8

Valentijn Visch 11R8718 5 6

Sebastiaan Scargo 8R4019 8

Bert Hoogenboom 5R520 1 4

Floriaan Alfrink 3R19021 1 2

Roland van Velzen 2R7422 2

Gertjan Mets 2R2523 1 1

Hidde Schouten 1R8824 1

20-11-2021 22:28:47 1 van 1



Oomssport Cup 4 - Den Haag 20-11-2021

Startgroep 2

Oomssport-Cup Startgroep 2  4

Premie uitslagen

Premie

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor pnt

1 Arnoud Haffmans DelfgauwG85 5

2 Marco Tiller LeidenR22 3

3 Carl van Noppen ReeuwijkR47 1

20-11-2021 22:28:48 1 van 135rnd 14km 00:22:07uur (gem. 37,9sec) 38,0km/h



Oomssport Cup 4 - Den Haag 20-11-2021

Startgroep 2

Oomssport-Cup Startgroep 2  4

transponders

nr naam woonplaats sponsor

Bijna leeg

transponder

Frans van Herpen ph-08276G3 Pijnacker-Nootdorp

Floriaan Alfrink PR-83818R190 's-Gravenhage

Mariska van Zon LR-34954W97 Wateringen

20-11-2021 22:28:49 1 van 1


